
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

800 m Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

MELNJAK Predrag SLO Split 86-06-08EUROPEAN BEST 1:47.2h

BARONTINI Simone ITA Jesolo 16-06-19EUROPEAN LEADER 1:48.76

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 16-07-16   17:28:24

1 266 LONSDALE Markhim 99-09-01 1:50.633 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 132 CRESTAN Elliott 99-01-01 1:50.685 QBELGIUM

3 329 BARONTINI Simone 99-05-01 1:51.194 QITALY

4 515 ROMERO Eduardo 99-01-27 1:51.806 qSPAIN

5 149 PETROV Manuel 99-01-01 1:54.981  BULGARIA

6 307 LODGE Rory 99-08-21 1:56.288  IRELAND

7 182 DEVANTIER William 00-01-01 2:00.402  DENMARK

152 BLOUDEK Marino 99-07-18 DNF7  CROATIA

400m 266 54.12

Intermediate

LONSDALE Markhim

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 16-07-16   17:34:23

1 268 MILLS George 99-12-05 1:50.654 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 310 MCGRATH Kevin 99-10-01 1:51.033 QIRELAND

3 352 ROMANI Andrea 99-05-25 1:51.035 QITALY

4 455 BIBIC Elzan 99-08-01 1:51.166 PB qSERBIA

5 424 ZIĘBA Szymon 99-03-16 1:53.128  SBPOLAND

6 154 CEPUS Sven 99-09-12 1:55.072  CROATIA

7 118 DRON Uladzilau 99-04-16 1:56.057  BELARUS

8 554 ARAS Yener 99-08-26 2:00.741  TURKEY

400m 268 55.83

Intermediate

MILLS George
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL LONSDALE Markhim 99-09-01 GREAT BRITAIN 1:50.631 Q

2 SEMIFINAL MILLS George 99-12-05 GREAT BRITAIN 1:50.651 Q

3 SEMIFINAL CRESTAN Elliott 99-01-01 BELGIUM 1:50.682 Q

4 SEMIFINAL MCGRATH Kevin 99-10-01 IRELAND 1:51.03(023)2 Q

5 SEMIFINAL ROMANI Andrea 99-05-25 ITALY 1:51.03(027)3 Q

6 SEMIFINAL BIBIC Elzan 99-08-01 SERBIA 1:51.164 PB q

7 SEMIFINAL BARONTINI Simone 99-05-01 ITALY 1:51.193 Q

8 SEMIFINAL ROMERO Eduardo 99-01-27 SPAIN 1:51.804 q

9 SEMIFINAL ZIĘBA Szymon 99-03-16 POLAND 1:53.125  SB

10 SEMIFINAL PETROV Manuel 99-01-01 BULGARIA 1:54.985  

11 SEMIFINAL CEPUS Sven 99-09-12 CROATIA 1:55.076  

12 SEMIFINAL DRON Uladzilau 99-04-16 BELARUS 1:56.057  

13 SEMIFINAL LODGE Rory 99-08-21 IRELAND 1:56.286  

14 SEMIFINAL DEVANTIER William 00-01-01 DENMARK 2:00.407  

15 SEMIFINAL ARAS Yener 99-08-26 TURKEY 2:00.748  

SEMIFINAL BLOUDEK Marino 99-07-18 CROATIA DNFDNF  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance  SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 33°C Conditions: sunny
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